ISP Series
Integrating Spheres
We bring quality to light.
The working principle
Using integrating spheres to determine the radiant power
or luminous flux from light sources is one of the most
important procedures in light measurement. The interior
surface of the hollow sphere is coated with a diffuse

of the ISP100-130
Technical specifications
Ordering information
ISP 75 and ISP 100 – perfect for
LED production
6
Theory ISP-Series  ISP 75 / ISP 100 / ISP 150L ISP 250 ISP 500 ISP 1000 ISP 2000| | | |
ISP 150L – for production and
laboratory
Key features at a glance
 Turnkey system for applications in the laboratory or
OEM version for production applications
 150 mm inside diameter, 50 mm measuring port
 Optional: Protective window or dome made of silica glass
for measuring port
 Optional: Auxiliary light source to compensate for
self-absorption
The dimensions of the ISP 150L make it ideal for pro-
duction applications where space is a priority. A stand-
alone version is supplied for use in the laboratory. A
window (35 mm diameter) or alternatively a dome (36 mm
diameter) made of silica glass are supplied as an option
for the measuring port and protect the sensitive BaSO4
coating against contamination and environmental
impacts.
Specification ISP150L-130
Inside diameter 150 mm
Diameter of the measuring port 50 mm
Dimensions (D x H) Ø 181 x 148 mm
Operating voltage / Power of
the auxiliary light source
6 V / 10 W
Weight approx. 0.6 kg
Order no. Description
ISP 150L Integrating sphere
ISP150L-130 Integrating sphere with 150 mm inside diameter;
measuring port with 50 mm Ø, angled connector for fiber
bundle; version for assembly in the handler machine or
prober
ISP150L-131 Integrating sphere ISP150L-130 with halogen auxiliary
light source
ISP150L-250 Turnkey system for laboratory applications; spectral range
380 - 1600 nm; comprises ISP150L-131, ISP150L-211,
stand and fiber bundle (OFG-414, PLG-410)
ISP150L-251 Turnkey system for laboratory applications; spectral range
240 - 1350 nm; comprises ISP150L-131, ISP150L-211,
stand and fiber bundle (OFG-424, PLG-420)
Options
ISP150L-140 Protective window made of silica glass for measuring port
of the ISP 150L with 35 mm Ø
ISP150L-143 Protective dome made of silica glass for measuring port
of the ISP 150L with 36 mm Ø
ISP150L-211 Adapter plate for LED test sockets with 25 mm Ø
ISP150L-215 Adapter plate for LED test sockets with 25 mm Ø;
for version with protective dome ISP150L-143
PS-100 Stabilized power supply 0-16 V, 0-5 A for auxiliary light
source
Technical specifications